
From: Chris Canfield - DNR
To: Rowley, Taylor; Troy Swain; Roy Rudisill
Cc: Schneider, Paul; Hamlin, Phil; Mickelson, Erik; Dinkel, Mike; Asher Weinberg; Johnson, Kaylie [Tasman

Geosciences L]; Gililland, Chad; Avant, Paul; Mike Leonard - DNR
Subject: RE: State Reportable Release
Date: Thursday, February 22, 2018 12:31:54 PM

Thanks Taylor,
 
This is to acknowledge your reporting of the subject release to the COGCC within 24-hours of
discovery. I hope the Sheriff can identify the responsible party and take appropriate action against
them.
 
Chris Canfield, P.G.
Environmental Protection Specialist
 

 
P 303.894.2100 x5183 | F 303.894.2109 | C 720.347.7484
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203
chris.canfield@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc
 

From: Rowley, Taylor [mailto:Taylor.Rowley@anadarko.com] 
Sent: Thursday, February 22, 2018 12:26 PM
To: Chris Canfield - DNR <chris.canfield@state.co.us>; Troy Swain <tswain@co.weld.co.us>; Roy
Rudisill <rrudisill@co.weld.co.us>
Cc: Schneider, Paul <Paul.Schneider@anadarko.com>; Hamlin, Phil <Phil.Hamlin@anadarko.com>;
Mickelson, Erik <Erik.Mickelson@anadarko.com>; Dinkel, Mike <Mike.Dinkel@anadarko.com>;
Asher Weinberg <aweinberg@quandaryconsultants.com>; Johnson, Kaylie [Tasman Geosciences L]
<Kaylie.Johnson@anadarko.com>; Gililland, Chad <Chad.Gililland@anadarko.com>; Avant, Paul
<Paul.Avant@anadarko.com>
Subject: State Reportable Release
 
Good Afternoon,
 
I am writing to inform you of an illegal dump that occurred yesterday evening at the location noted
below.  An unknown party released a reportable quantity of what appears to be used oil-based
drilling fluid onto the pad.  The Weld County Sheriff Department was notified and is conducting an
investigation.   Cleanup activities have been initiated. Additional information will be provided in a
forthcoming COGCC Initial Form 19 Release Report.
 
 
Location: Leinweber Fed 5N-8HZ Pad
Facility ID: 448838
Legal : SENE Sec 11 T1N R67W
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Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Thanks,
 
Taylor Rowley
Senior HSE Representative
Anadarko Petroleum Corporation
(970)515-1353 (office)
 

Click here for Anadarko’s Electronic Mail Disclaimer

http://www.anadarko.com/notices/Pages/Electronic-Mail-Disclaimer.aspx

